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CT Enclosures With Lift Off Covers

Meter Mounting Equipment73

Part/UPC Catalog Service Use With Overall Dimensions Knockout
Number Number Type Mounting Base Height Width Depth Layout

78205137005 18249 RTCT 1Ø 6019 24” 18” 9” Fig. 1

78205137020 242411 RTCT 1Ø 6019 24” 24” 11” Fig. 1

78205137030 243011 RTCT 1Ø 6019 30” 24” 11” Fig. 1

78205137025 24329 RTCT 1Ø 6019 32” 24” 9” Fig. 1

78205137070 243611 RTCT 1Ø 6019 36” 24” 11” Fig. 1

78205144811 244811 RTCT 1Ø 6019 48” 24” 11” Fig. 1

78205137070 303011 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 30” 30” 11” Fig. 1

78205137080 303611 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 36” 30” 11” Fig. 1

78205130113 303614 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 36” 30” 14” Fig. 1

78205137090 363611 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 36” 36” 11” Fig. 1

78205137100 364211 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 42” 36” 11” Fig. 1

78205137110 364811 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 36” 11” Fig. 1

78205137200 364814 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 36” 14” Fig. 1

78205124211 424211 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 42” 42” 11” Fig. 1

78205140872 484811 RTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 48” 11” Fig. 1

Application
•  Designed to house ANSI C12.11 current transformers
•  Includes provision to install model 6019/6067 CT mounts
•  Surface mount

Construction
•  Enclosure has mounting holes on back of body
•  Covers include padlock provision, utility sealing

provisions, wing nuts, and lifting handles
•  Enclosures over 36” wide and 42” tall have two

overlapping covers
•  NEMA Type 3R
•  ANSI 61 gray E-coat finish

Standards
•  UL 414 Listed
•  EUSERC 316

Part/UPC Catalog
Number Number A B C E

78205137005 18249 RTCT -- -- -- --

78205137020 242411 RTCT 9” 8” 8” --

78205137030 243011 RTCT 12” 8” 8” --

78205137025 24329 RTCT -- -- -- --

78205137070 243611 RTCT 15” 8” 8” --

78205144811 244811 RTCT 21” 8” 8” --

78205137070 303011 RTCT 12” 7” 8” 8”

78205137080 303611 RTCT 15” 7” 8” 8”

78205130113 303614 RTCT 15” 7” 8” 8”

78205137090 363611 RTCT 15” 10” 8” 8”

78205137100 364211 RTCT 18” 10” 8” 8”

78205137110 364811 RTCT 21” 10” 8” 8”

78205137200 364814 RTCT 21” 10” 8” 8”

78205124211 424211 RTCT 18” 13” 8” 8”

78205140872 484811 RTCT -- -- -- --
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Style # Suffixes

xxxxxx RTCT MS40 - Mounting studs for 
415 H - Universal CT Rack

SS - Stainless Steel

Cover
Mounting Hole

.250-20 Device
Mounting Stud

Mounting Hole

Padlock Hasp

Ground Lug

Cover Mounting Stud With
Utility Sealing Hole Provision

Width

DepthB C E

Height
6”

A

Fig. 1

415 H
Universal CT Rack



363611 HRTCT (closed) 363611 HRTCT (open)
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CT Enclosures With Hinged, Lift Off Doors
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Part/UPC Catalog Service Use With Overall Dimensions Knockout
Number Number Type Mounting Base Height Width Depth Layout

78205180295 203611 HRTCT 1Ø 6019 36” 20” 11” Fig. 1

78205180435 243011 HRTCT 1Ø 6019 30” 24” 11” Fig. 1

78205180436 244811 HRTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 24” 11” Fig. 1

78205180445 303611 HRTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 36” 30” 11” Fig. 1

78205180446 304811 HRTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 30” 11” Fig. 1

78205180455 363611 HRTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 36” 36” 11” Fig. 1

78205180456 364811 HRTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 36” 11” Fig. 1

78205105532 484814 DDHRTCT 1Ø or 3Ø 6019 or 6067 48” 48” 11” Fig. 2

Application
•  Designed to house ANSI C12.11 current transformers
•  Includes provision to install model 6019/6067 CT 

mounts
•  Surface mount

Construction
•  Enclosure has mounting holes on back of body
•  Covers include utility sealing provisions, wing nuts, 

and lifting handles
•  DD parts include master/slave style overlapping doors
•  NEMA Type 3R
•  Wash and phosphate undercoat
•  ANSI 61 gray E-coat finish

Standards
•  UL 414 Listed
•  EUSERC 316

Part/UPC Catalog
Number Number A B C E

78205180295 203611 HRTCT -- -- -- --         

78205180435 243011 HRTCT 12” 8” 8” --

78205180436 244811 HRTCT 21” 8” 8” --

78205180445 303611 HRTCT 15” 7” 8” 8”

78205180446 304811 HRTCT 21” 7” 8” 8”

78205180455 363611 HRTCT 15” 10” 8” 8”

78205180456 364811 HRTCT 21” 10” 8” 8”

78205105532 484814 DDHRTCT 16” 21” 8” 8”
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Style # Suffixes

xxxxxx HRTCT MS40 - Mounting studs for
xxxxxx DDHRTCT 415 H - Universal CT Rack 

SS - Stainless Steel

415 H
Universal CT
Rack

Fig. 1

Fig. 2
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